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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.,17+yrs
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NV NV 215.250 36.700 34.450 34.600 37.250 35.800 36.450
12 1 1 3 1

914 *Roman Colosimo 12.550 11.500 12.25011.250 12.65012.050
977 *Xavier Thomas 12.400 12.55011.350 11.800
913 *Quinn Beaulieu 11.750 11.400 12.45012.000 11.900
975 *Caleb Burda 11.550 12.00011.850

2 Team NC NC 212.950 36.750 33.400 34.100 37.200 36.800 34.700
21 2 2T 1 3

868 *JP Mariani 12.500 11.300 11.40012.650
875 *Austin Schaezler 12.250 11.300 11.300 12.25012.350
904 *Blake Kuhtz 12.000 10.700 12.350 11.050
905 *Liam Perez 11.400 12.650 11.800
871 *Patrick Hannon-Ruiz 12.20011.500

3 Team SC SC 210.450 35.350 32.650 34.100 36.800 36.500 35.050
33 3 2T 2 2

897 *Orion Quintanilla 12.050 11.450 12.00011.750 11.80012.650
894 *Grigor Chamichyan 11.900 10.650 11.95011.850
958 *Aren Arredondo 11.400 10.550 12.15011.300 11.30012.000
959 *Victor Joulin-Batejat 11.050
964 *Audio Dobson 12.650

4 Team AZ AZ 195.850 33.950 28.050 33.300 35.650 32.550 32.350
44 4 4 4 4

928 *Christopher Stillwell 11.650 9.550 12.25011.850 11.50010.350
953 *Jack Baker 11.550 10.700 11.350
881 *Andrew Dalman 10.750 9.600
882 *Mason Garmus 8.900 11.50010.750 10.90010.850
954 *Jeremiah Guzman 11.900 9.950
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